
Firecracker Run 

Mechanicville, New York

July 12, 2009

First Name Last Name Time
1 Corey Clavet 17:37:64
2 Guenn Gagliastri 18:20:68
3 Nathan Clements 18:36:14
4 Matthew Clements 18:38:71
5 Morgan Roche 19:04:40
6 Gary Berger 19:10:60
7 Jason Perkins 19:20:11
8 Adam Erno 19:45:68
9 Jameson Martin 20:13:45

10 Bryce Gilgallon 20:37:36
11 Samuel Mercado, Jr. 20:49:59
12 Dallas Foard 20:56:74
13 John Carlino 21:05:74
14 Zach McNall 21:15:70
15 Anthony Cavotta 21:18:66
16 Philip Clemente 21:31:11
17 Keith Collins 21:36:64
18 Daniele Cherniak 21:38:10
19 Nicholas Verdile 21:49:78
20 Bill Kelly 21:55:85
21 Jessica Kaszeta 22:09:23
22 Mikayla Gaspary 22:10:69
23 Victoria Hathaway 22:12:10
24 Blake Stangle 22:14:29
25 Ethan Jaynes 22:16:59
26 Tyler Gilgallon 22:24:24
27 Matthew Letteer 22:25:13
28 Frank Markowski 22:35:97
29 Michael Gaspary 22:45:92
30 Jason Alonzo 22:50:26
31 Cody Clements 22:52:64
32 Janice Phoenix 22:57:48
33 Paul Vermilyea 23:03:80
34 Maureen Fitzgerald 23:10:81
35 Jillian Salmon 23:14:47
36 Blain Goverski 23:18:75
37 Ann Soultanian 23:21:12
38 Connor Kawola 23:25:60



39 Pat Smith 23:34:26
40 Stuart Mesinger 23:40:14
41 Karen Schaak 23:41:63
42 Michael Ferlazzo 23:55:82
43 Josh LaTorre 23:57:19
44 Julia Maloney 24:05:38
45 Mary Collins-Finn 24:11:92
46 Kirk Gendron 24:13:65
47 Dave Gannelly 24:14:66
48 Todd Bisaillon 24:15:84
49 Meghan Sgambati 24:16:75
50 Collin Stangle 24:19:86
51 Richard Reed 24:29:83
52 Bill Smith 24:35:62
53 John Bolton 24:38:30
54 Edward Tessitone 24:46:56
55 Richard Bennett 24:59:39
56 Patrick Wilson 25:05:41
57 Samantha Simmons 25:14:99
58 Giovanni D’Ambro 25:26:50
59 Jacob Henes 25:27:04
60 Tim Fisher 25:28:94
61 Tim LeSar 25:32:08
62 Nick Marchese 25:33:96
63 Mark Filkins 25:36:37
64 Davie Malone 25:39:12
65 Jordan Meadley 25:41:25
66 Marc DeBates 25:48:90
67 Marc DeBates, Jr. 25:54:33
68 Alicia Bialy 26:01:28
69 Stephanie McBride 26:06:06
70 Alison Rodriquez 26:22:75
71 Stephanie DeVoe 26:27:59
72 Dillon Mysliewiec 26:28:46
73 Michael Wallace 26:30:92
74 Colby DeMarco 26:39:18
75 Dante D’Ambro 26:40:73
76 Katie Murphy 26:48:10
77 Rick Morgan 26:58:14
78 Sarah Erno 27:01:35
79 Lynn Gifford 27:28:14
80 Christine Arement 27:33:12
81 William Groves 27:38:28
82 Bailey Jaynes 27:53:97
83 Jennifer Cafararo 27:56:91
84 Kan Chin Cheng 27:57:91



85 Susan Starr 28:04:84
86 Beth Starr 28:05:30
87 Morgan Fryer 28:10:55
88 Devin Price 28:12:62
89 Debra McBride 28:13:61
90 Jacob Quentin Gagliastri 28:14:81
91 Meghan Salmon 28:22:54
92 Nicole Soultanian 28:23:33
93 Jack Berkery 28:25:94
94 Laurie Ferlazzo 28:30:00
95 Christopher Provancher 28:59:37
96 Kali DeMarco 29:05:49
97 Rosalie Osberg 29:06:91
98 Devin Spitalny 29:15:01
99 Vanessa Mickalonis 29:23:58

100 Paul Mickalonis 29:24:23
101 Kendra Zappia 29:25:33
102 Laurie Hathaway 29:54:84
103 Madalynn Garone 30:04:96
104 Robert Lemrow 30:16:61
105 Jeffrey Halusic 30:33:76
106 Erica Cervine 30:34:64
107 John Hein 30:35:31
108 Kevin Herrick 30:51:13
109 Nathan Kemble 31:19:60
110 Brandy Cenci 31:22:42
111 Daniel Hayner 31:25:09
112 Christopher Ciccarelli 31:28:59
113 Andrew Clark 31:29:63
114 Daniel Huehn 31:32:06
115 Cody Hayner 31:39:26
116 Lillian Hamel 31:42:90
117 Kimberlee Gerstenberger 31:49:30
118 Danielle Erno 32:09:10
119 Melissa Hedrick 32:19:70
120 Keith Prairie 32:26:39
121 Richard Eckhardt 32:41:07
122 Jacob Ziff 32:46:38
123 Anna Newman 33:38:52
124 Drew Hollenbeck 34:50:61
125 Ashley Adams 35:01:22
126 Stephanie Gagnon 35:50:82
127 Madison Krochina 35:51:57
128 Chris Krochina 35:52:60
129 Rachel Ziff 36:14:98
130 Karen Ziff 36:16:16



131 Jill Ballou 36:17:47
132 Rosemarie Wysocki 36:31:56
133 Donald McBain 37:45:68
134 Jillian LaTorre 38:27:00
135 Seth Kemble 38:50:91
136 Frank LaTorre 39:15:42
137 Spencer Morgan 39:31:32
138 Maya DeMarco 39:37:51
139 Emily Henes 39:37:75
140 Ann Herrick 40:11:28
141 Elyse Mickalonis 41:13:93
142 Tyler Townsend 41:16:42
143 Heather Halabuda
144 Vincenza Rangela

Overall Winners Name Time

Male Corey Clavet 17:37:64

Female Morgan Rocher 19:04:40

12 & under – Male 12 & under - Female

Ethan Jaynes 22:16:59 Julia Maloney 24:05:38

Giovanni D’Ambro 25:26:50 Sarah Erno 27:01:35

Jacob Henes 25:27:04 Nicole Soultanian 28:23:33

13 & 14 – Male 13 & 14 – Female

Blake Stangle 22:14:29 Victoria Hathaway 22:12:10

Cody Clements 22:52:64 Jillian Salmon 23:14:47

Paul Vermilyea 23:03:80 Rosalie Osberg 29:06:91

15 – 19 – Male 15-19 Female

Guenn Gagliastri 18:20:68 Mikayla Gaspary 22:10:69

Nathan Clements 18:36:14 Katie Murphy 26:48:10

Matthew Clements 18:38:71 Morgan Fryer 28:10:55



20-29 – Male 20-29 – Female

Jason Perkins 19:20:11 Jessica Kaszeta 22:09:23

Bryce Gilgallon               20:37:36 Meghan Sgambati 24:16:75

Dallas Foard               20:56:74 Samantha Simmons 25:14:99

30-39 – Male 30-39 – Female

Nicholas Verdile 21:49:78 Karen Schaak 23:41:63

Bill Kelly 21:55:85 Alicia Bialy 26:01:28

Matthew Letteer 22:25:13 Lynn Gifford 27:28:14

40-49 – Male 40-49 - Female

Adam Erno 19:45:68 Danielle Cherniak 21:38:10

Samuel Mercado Jr 20:49:59 Janice Phoenix 22:57:48

Anthony Cavotta 21:18:66 Ann Soultanian 23:21:12

50-59 Male 50-59 Female

Gary Berger 19:10:60 Maureen Fitzgerald 23:10:21

Philip Clemente 21:31:11 Rosemarie Wysocki 36:31:56

Stuart Mesinger               23:40:14

60-69 Male                                                                   60-69 Female

Jack Berkery  28:25:91                            Mary Collins-Finn           24:11:92

70+ Male

Richard Eckhardt 32:41:07

Donald McBain 37:45:68


